5 4
3
2
6
1
7
9
8

1  Dearator Head Pipe SCH.40  Carbon Steel  ASTM A 106 Gr. B
No.  PART NAME   MATERIAL  MATERIAL CODE
HOW TO ORDER
While ordering always specify  total length, design and working pressure/Temperature.
Example :-  UDH  8” Total Length  70.9”
SR. Size
Dearator
Head ØD
(Inches)
Perforatio
n Tube
ØD1
(Inches)
Height
H (in)
Height
H1 (in)
Height
H2 (in)
Height
H3 (in)
Height
H4 (in)
Width
W (in)
Width
W1
(in)
Condensate
Nozzle-1
Flash
Steam
Nozzle-2
Make up
Nozzle-3
1 6" 6" 4" 69.3 47.2 15.8 17.7 22.1 7.4 14 2” 3” 2”
2.1 8" 8" 6" 73.2 47.2 15.8 21.7 26 8.4 16.4 3” 4” 2”
2.2 8" 8" 6" 96.9 70.9 15.8 21.7 26 8.4 16.4 3” 4” 2”
3.1 10" 10" 8" 98.8 70.9 19.7 23.6 28 9.5 18.5 4” 6” 3”
3.2 10" 10" 8" 122.4 94.5 19.7 23.6 28 9.5 18.5 4” 6” 3”
4.1 12" 12" 10" 106.7 70.9 19.7 31.5 35.8 10.5 20.6 5” 6” 4”
4.2 12" 12" 10" 130.3 94.5 19.7 31.5 35.8 10.5 20.6 5” 6” 4”
U
K